
WINTER LEAGUE
Week 4

Open Divison
Devin Cutforth 63 | $50 g.c

Joe Larson 64 | $25 g.c
Kris Kowalski 65 | $10 g.c

Jerome Cavanagh 65 | $10 g.c
A Flight

Tyler Cutforth 66 | $50 g.c
Mike Pierangeli 68 | $25 g.c

Paul Howarth 69 | $15 g.c

B Flight
Nick Gavigan 67 | $50 g.c

Phil Shakespeare 69 | $25 g.c
Cody Charlie 74 | $15 g.c

C Flight
Calem Lesser 75 | $50 g.c

Sean Anderson 79 | $25 g.c
Steve Kelso 81 | $10 g.c

Ben Champagne 81 | $10 g.c
D Flight

Chris Charles 78 | $50 g.c
Chris Charles 81 | $25 g.c
Dion Pellerin 86 | $15 g.c

Mini Winners
Open Fight: Devin Cutforth | $10 g.c

A Flight: Paul Howarth | $10 g.c
B Flight: Mike Van Geel | $10 g.c
C Flight: Calem Lesser | $10 g.c
D Flight: Rob Bullock | $10 g.c

Ladies Flight: Erin Rutkowski | $10 g.c

Ladies Flight
Lisa Champagne 95 | $50 g.c

Erin Rutkowski 97 | $25 g.c
Madison Hayward 99 | $15



WINTER LEAGUE
Week 4

Open Flight
Devin Cutforth | 2050

Kris Kowalski | 1700
Joe Larson | 1580

A Flight
Mike Pierangeli | 1830
Tyler Cutforth | 1740
Paul Howarth | 1460

B Flight
Nick Gavigan | 1900

Phil Shakespeare | 1690
Cody Charlie | 1560

C Flight
Calem Lesser | 1910

Ben Champagne | 1710
Sean Anderson | 1200

D Flight
Chris Knezetic | 1890
Chris Charles | 1520
Rob Bullock | 1420

Ladies Flight
Erin Rutkowski | 1785

Madison Hayward | 1780
Lisa Champagne | 1530

** Points differ based on flight and overall**


